

SC No. 431/19
FIR No. 134/19 P.S.- Swaroop Nagar
u/S 498A/304B/34 IPC

State Vs. Sandeep Kumar etc.

31.08.2020

Present:- Shri Harvinder Nar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Accused Sandeep Kumar not produced from JC.

Accused Ram Naresh Pal on interim bail not present.

Case is fixed for PE but no PW is present. Put up for PE on

29.09.2020.

(Rakesh Kumar-III)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts Delhi
31.08.2020